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TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES

Project Name:

Date
Venue

ITINERARY FORM

QF-MPRO-08 Rev-01
02/10/2020

Familiarization Trip for Travel Agents from USA and Canada in

Partnership with an Airline
09 — 14 November 2023 (Indicative Dates)
Clark — Bataan — Cebu

Date / Time

| Activity

Remarks

Day 01 | 09 November 2023 | Thursday

11:00am
11:45am
12:00pm
01:30pm
02:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm

ETA in Clark from US and Canada via Taipei
Proceed to Restaurant

Lunch at Matam-lh

Proceed to Clark Marriott Hotel

Check-In | Free at Leisure

Property Inspection

Dinner at Hotel

Overnight

*Or similar category

-- End of Day 01 --

Day 02 | 10 November 2023 | Friday

06:00am
08:00am

04:00pm
06:00pm
08:00pm

Breakfast at Hotel
Depart for Bataan Tour

e Mt. Samat Shrine

e Las Casas Filipinas De Acuzar
Proceed to Angeles, Pampanga
Dinner at 25 Seeds
Proceed Back to Hotel
Overnight

-- End of Day 02 --

Day 03 | 11 November 2023 | Saturday

07:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
01:30pm
04:00pm
06:15pm
08:00pm
08:30pm
09:00pm

Breakfast at Hotel

Depart for Clark Freeport Rolling Tour
Proceed to Swissotel Clark

Lunch at Hotel

Property Inspection

Proceed to Clark International Airport
ETD from Clark to Cebu

ETA in Cebu

Proceed to Fili Hotel, Nu Star
Check-In | Dinner at Hotel

Overnight

* Or similar category

-- End of Day 03 --
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TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES
Date / Time | Activity Remarks
Day 04 | 12 November 2023 | Sunday
04:00am Depart for Moalboal, Cebu
08:00am Start of Moalboal Island Hopping Tour
e Pescador Island
e Sardine Run
e Turtle Bay
03:00pm Proceed Back to Mactan, Cebu
07:00pm Dinner at Marina Seaview Restaurant
09:00pm Proceed Back to Hotel
Overnight
-- End of Day 04 --
Day 05 | 13 November 2023 | Monday
07:00am Breakfast at Hotel
10:00am Depart for Cebu Mactan Heritage Tour
e Mactan Shrine
e Fort San Pedro
e Magellan’s Cross
e Basilica Minore del Santo Nifio de Cebu
e Museo de Sugbu
12:00pm Lunch at Circa 1900
02:00pm Proceed Back to hotel
03:00pm Massage Treatment at Fili Hotel
05:30pm Proceed to La Vie in the Sky at Tops Road
06:30pm Dinner at Restaurant
08:30pm Proceed Back to Hotel

Overnight

-- End of Day 05 --

Day 06 | 14 November 2

023 | Tuesday

06:00am
08:45am
09:00am
12:30pm

Breakfast

Check-Out

Proceed to Mactan Cebu International Airport
ETD from Cebu to US and Canada via Taipei

-- End of Day 06 --
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