

ITINERARY FORM

Project Name: Familiarization Trip for Travel Agents from USA and Canada in

Partnership with an Airline

Date : <u>09 – 14 November 2023 (Indicative Dates)</u>

Venue : <u>Clark – Bataan – Cebu</u>

Date / Time	Activity	Remarks	
Day 01 09 November 2023 Thursday			
11:00am	ETA in Clark from US and Canada via Taipei		
11:45am	Proceed to Restaurant		
12:00pm	Lunch at Matam-Ih		
01:30pm	Proceed to Clark Marriott Hotel	*Or similar category	
02:00pm	Check-In Free at Leisure		
06:00pm	Property Inspection		
07:00pm	Dinner at Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 01		
Day 02 10 Novembe	r 2023 Friday		
06:00am	Breakfast at Hotel		
08:00am	Depart for Bataan Tour		
	Mt. Samat Shrine		
	 Las Casas Filipinas De Acuzar 		
04:00pm	Proceed to Angeles, Pampanga		
06:00pm	Dinner at 25 Seeds		
08:00pm	Proceed Back to Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 02		
Day 03 11 Novembe	r 2023 Saturday		
07:00am	Breakfast at Hotel		
10:00am	Depart for Clark Freeport Rolling Tour		
11:00am	Proceed to Swissotel Clark		
11:30am	Lunch at Hotel		
01:30pm	Property Inspection		
04:00pm	Proceed to Clark International Airport		
06:15pm	ETD from Clark to Cebu		
08:00pm	ETA in Cebu		
08:30pm	Proceed to Fili Hotel, Nu Star	* Or similar category	
09:00pm	Check-In Dinner at Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 03		



Date / Time	Activity	Remarks	
Day 04 12 November 2023 Sunday			
04:00am	Depart for Moalboal, Cebu		
08:00am	Start of Moalboal Island Hopping Tour		
	 Pescador Island 		
	Sardine Run		
	Turtle Bay		
03:00pm	Proceed Back to Mactan, Cebu		
07:00pm	Dinner at Marina Seaview Restaurant		
09:00pm	Proceed Back to Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 04		
Day 05 13 November	er 2023 Monday		
07:00am	Breakfast at Hotel		
10:00am	Depart for Cebu Mactan Heritage Tour		
	Mactan Shrine		
	Fort San Pedro		
	Magellan's Cross		
	Basilica Minore del Santo Niño de Cebu		
	Museo de Sugbu		
12:00pm	Lunch at Circa 1900		
02:00pm	Proceed Back to hotel		
03:00pm	Massage Treatment at Fili Hotel		
05:30pm	Proceed to La Vie in the Sky at Tops Road		
06:30pm	Dinner at Restaurant		
08:30pm	Proceed Back to Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 05		
Day 06 14 November			
06:00am	Breakfast		
08:45am	Check-Out		
09:00am	Proceed to Mactan Cebu International Airport		
12:30pm	ETD from Cebu to US and Canada via Taipei		
	End of Day 06		